

February 3, 2004 BALLOT RETURN RATE

127,224 Registered Voters

Date	Ballot Source		Daily Total	Daily % of Ballots Mailed	Ballots Received To Date	% Ballots Returned To Date
	Mail - Ballot Box					
1/6			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/7			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/8			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/9			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/10			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/11			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/12			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/13			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/14			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/15			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/16			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/17			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/18			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/19			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/20			-	0.0000%	0	0.0000%
1/21	19,348		19,348	15.2078%	19,348	15.2078%
1/22	7,920		7,920	6.2252%	27,268	21.4331%
1/23	5,814		5,814	4.5699%	33,082	26.0030%
1/24	7,726		7,726	6.0728%	40,808	32.0757%
1/25	0		-	0.0000%	40,808	32.0757%
1/26	3,503		3,503	2.7534%	44,311	34.8291%
1/27	10,083		10,083	7.9254%	54,394	42.7545%
1/28	4,670		4,670	3.6707%	59,064	46.4252%
1/29	4,685		4,685	3.6825%	63,749	50.1077%
1/30	8,391		8,391	6.5955%	72,140	56.7031%
1/31	3,452		3,452	2.7133%	75,592	59.4165%
2/1	0		-	0.0000%	75,592	59.4165%
2/2	5,126		5,126	4.0291%	80,718	63.4456%
2/3	7,126		7,126	5.6011%	87,844	69.0467%
Totals	87,844					

